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DORSO FEMMINE 25m

1 MARCIANO' ELEONORA 2005 USMIANI 17"56

2 VILLA CHIARA 2006 SETTIMO 20"08

3 PELLEGRINI MARTINA 2004 USMIANI 20"14

4 BONO MIRIAM 2007 USMIANI 20"31

5 SANSALONE SOFIA 2006 USMIANI 21"47

6 VIGLIERCO MARTINA 2008 USMIANI 22"23

7 CARATTI ALICE 2007 USMIANI 22"26

8 BRESSAN MARICA 2006 USMIANI 22"43

9 SERAFINO AURORA 2006 USMIANI 22"85

10 LO PRESTI SOFIA 2006 USMIANI 23"51

11 CIAMBERLANDO NADIA 2007 USMIANI 23"80

12 IANNIELLO FLAVIA 2007 SETTIMO 23"81

13 ARMIENTO GINEVRA 2007 USMIANI 24"31

14 RAVIOLO GIORGIA 2006 USMIANI 24"45

15 CORBISIERO SOFIA 2007 USMIANI 24"51

16 DI MARTINO GIORGIA 2009 USMIANI 24"92

17 DOLGETTA ELEONORA 2005 USMIANI 25"00

18 MEOLA REBECCA 2009 USMIANI 25"36

19 COLLURA MARTINA 2007 USMIANI 25"42

20 SERRONE DAFNE 2007 USMIANI 26"02

21 GREGORIO SILVIA 2005 USMIANI 26"16

22 MAZZONE CARLOTTA 2011 SETTIMO 26"20

23 PORRELLO MARTINA 2008 USMIANI 26"24

24 BISCUOLA AGNESE 2011 USMIANI 26"25

25 RAMELLO ELISA 2007 USMIANI 26"70

26 PAGANINI ASIA 2009 SETTIMO 27"57

27 MAIOLANI VITTORIA 2010 USMIANI 27"70

28 MONTORO ARIANNA 2004 SETTIMO 27"79

29 VELLANO ALESSANDRA 2008 USMIANI 27"91

30 AGOSTINI GIORGIA 2007 USMIANI 27"91

31 PAIRONE EMMA 2010 USMIANI 28"06

32 DAMIANI RACHELE 2008 USMIANI 28"12

33 MACALUSO GIORGIA 2010 USMIANI 28"50

34 IULIANO GIADA 2008 SETTIMO 28"66

35 CILIA GINEVRA 2009 USMIANI 28"84

36 DANGELO GIULIA 2008 USMIANI 28"92
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37 RAMELLO GIORGIA 2009 USMIANI 28"93

38 SHOTANG DARIELLA 2009 SETTIMO 28"94

39 ALLAIS GIORGIA 2010 USMIANI 28"95

40 MAGLIANO CECILIA 2011 USMIANI 29"32

41 CIMINO GIULIA 2009 SETTIMO 29"45

42 LAGANARO MARTINA 2008 USMIANI 29"57

43 VIVIANO ELISA 2009 USMIANI 29"64

44 DARDO CHIARA 2010 USMIANI 29"89

45 GUIA KRISTEL 2011 USMIANI 30"02

46 GUARDIANI IRENE 2010 USMIANI 30"24

47 FERRANDO CARLOTTA 2008 USMIANI 30"36

48 RIZZO MARIKA 2008 USMIANI 30"54

49 PASTORE ELEONORA 2007 USMIANI 30"56

50 VIVIANO SOFIA 2009 USMIANI 30"58

51 GIACOMETTI MATILDE 2007 USMIANI 30"73

52 AGUECI GRETA 2011 SETTIMO 31"05

53 PITTONI ERICA 2009 USMIANI 31"6

54 PINTO AURORA 2006 USMIANI 31"80

55 BETTASSA RACHELE 2010 USMIANI 31"81

56 DEL SORDO ASIA 2009 USMIANI 31"86

57 ORSO GIULIA 2010 SETTIMO 32"00

58 LONGOBUCO CHIARA 2007 SETTIMO 32"19

59 VALLERO MARTA 2006 USMIANI 32"36

60 BIGICA MARTINA 2009 USMIANI 32"55

61 QUARANTA ELEONORA 2007 USMIANI 32"67

62 GAZZI MIRIAM 2010 SETTIMO 32"80

63 VERARDI PAOLA 2009 USMIANI 32"81

64 D'ANDRETTA ALICE 2008 USMIANI 32"89

65 GONZALES NICOLE 2009 USMIANI 33"29

66 CASELLATO ANGELA 2006 USMIANI 33"31

67 MOLLO ARIANNA 2007 USMIANI 33"43

68 BEVILACQUA MARIASOLE 2010 USMIANI 34"23

69 FRANCHINO SVEVA 2009 SETTIMO 34"25

70 IACOLINO MARTINA 2009 USMIANI 34"40

71 VAUDETTI TERESA 2011 SETTIMO 35"34

72 CANCEDDA GAIA 2008 USMIANI 35"56

73 ROMANELLI SOFIA 2008 SETTIMO 35"68

74 DEVINO ALESSANDRA 2008 USMIANI 35"73

75 RUBERTO SOFIA 2008 SETTIMO 35"86

76 PALMERI ILARIA 2010 USMIANI 36"20

77 FALZETTA NOEMI 2009 USMIANI 36"25

78 PEZZO AZZURRA 2009 USMIANI 36"34

79 ALPIGNANO CAROLINA 2010 USMIANI 36"40

80 CHEIBI JASMINE 2010 USMIANI 36"57

81 STAFANO AGNESE 2010 USMIANI 36"92

82 MENDOZA AURORA 2010 USMIANI 37"13

83 GRANDI SARA 2011 SETTIMO 37"37

84 CORNACCHIA ANNA 2010 USMIANI 38"20

85 GIUSTINIANI SOFIA 2009 USMIANI 38"22

86 ALLIONE CHIARA 2011 USMIANI 38"27

87 LENAZ ELISA 2009 USMIANI 39"14

88 BIANCO ELISA 2011 USMIANI 39"57

89 CHIELI CARLOTTA 2010 USMIANI 39"60



90 MELLUSO GIORGIA 2011 USMIANI 39"82

91 ALESSIO REBECCA 2010 USMIANI 39"89

92 FINARDI MARTA 2009 USMIANI 39"96

93 MALTESE CATERINA 2010 USMIANI 40"30

94 BIASCI FLORA 2012 USMIANI 40"36

95 TONDO GINEVRA 2010 USMIANI 40"40

96 GIORDANO BEATRICE 2010 USMIANI 40"79

97 COVIELLO CRISTINA 2011 USMIANI 41"57

98 PITASSI VITTORIA 2008 USMIANI 41"60

99 VISCONTE SOFIA 2011 USMIANI 42"10

100 MONTAGNA GIULIA 2012 USMIANI 42"20

101 SPIGA MIRIAM 2009 USMIANI 42"55

102 GALIZIA SARA 2010 USMIANI 43"13

103 MARTINO ALICE 2010 USMIANI 44"00

104 TRUA MARTINA 2011 USMIANI 44"05

105 BERLIER NICOLE 2010 USMIANI 44"70

106 VERDACCHI CECILIA 2011 USMIANI 45"20

107 GRIFFA ANGELICA 2009 USMIANI 45"48

108 PLAIA ELEONORA 2010 SETTIMO 46"86

109 CIRIGLIANO MELISSA 2012 USMIANI 47"00

110 GAFTON ALYSSA 2011 USMIANI 47"30

111 MOCANO MARIA 2007 SETTIMO 47"47

112 GALOTA SARA 2011 USMIANI 47"49

113 TAGLIAPIETRA ELISABETTA 2002 USMIANI 51"31

114 ROGGERO CAROLA 2011 USMIANI 51"57

115 MENEGHINI GINEVRA 2010 USMIANI 51"75

116 LAISE ANITA 2011 USMIANI 56"35

117 LAVOPA ISABEL 2011 USMIANI 56"4

118 ZUCCA NICOLE 2011 USMIANI 59"51

119 ANGELERI LISA 2011 USMIANI 61"20

120 GRIFFA AMANDA 2012 USMIANI 62"26

121 CAGLIANO STELLA 2010 USMIANI 64"00

122 YAMAMOTO GAIA 2011 USMIANI 65"54

DORSO MASCHI

1 COSTANZO FRANCESCO 2006 SETTIMO 21"25

2 PITTONI STEFANO 2006 USMIANI 21"38

3 MARDARE ALESSANDRO 2004 USMIANI 21"42

4 PITTORE LUIGI 2009 SETTIMO 22"65

5 LAMBERTI MATTEO 2002 USMIANI 23"54

6 SACCONE RICCARDO 2004 USMIANI 23"59

7 ENEA GIANLUCA 2007 USMIANI 24"44

8 PORPORINO EDOARDO 2005 SETTIMO 24"60

9 BRILLANTE RICCARDO 2008 USMIANI 24"76

10 DI LAURO DIEGO 2008 USMIANI 25"01

11 BUZOIU ERIK 2010 SETTIMO 25"11

12 ZINGARIELLO LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 25"22

13 USELLI JACOPO 2005 USMIANI 25"39

14 GAZZOLA EDOARDO 2004 USMIANI 25"70

15 RUNO FEDERICO 2007 USMIANI 25"78

16 CUTTONE YASHIN 2004 USMIANI 26"16

17 D'AUTIGLIO ALESSIO 2005 USMIANI 26"32

18 VOLPE LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 26"57



19 HU CHRISTIAN 2005 USMIANI 26"60

20 PITTATORE GABRIELE 2008 USMIANI 26"86

21 MALA MANUELE 2006 USMIANI 26"87

22 MELTA LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 27"36

23 ZAMBELLI MATTIA 2010 USMIANI 27"51

24 GALLO CRISTIAN 2009 USMIANI 27"57

25 DOMIZI FRANCESCO 2010 USMIANI 27"78

26 D'AMELIO DAVIDE 2009 USMIANI 28"14

27 MALFATTI LEONARDO 2010 USMIANI 28"45

28 NIVELLO EDOARDO 2007 USMIANI 28"61

29 BRUNO GABRIELE 2009 USMIANI 29"17

30 COFANI GABRIELE 2009 USMIANI 30"27

31 BERTONI LORENZO 2011 USMIANI 30"55

32 SANTOVITO LUCA 2004 USMIANI 30"82

33 VINEIS EMANUELE 2009 USMIANI 31"35

34 BRAIT GABRIELE 2010 USMIANI 31"38

35 CERUTTI DAVIDE 2007 USMIANI 31"63

36 CHIELI MATTIA 2007 USMIANI 31"71

37 GUGLIERMINOTTI EDOARDO 2010 USMIANI 31"80

38 PASSALACQUA PAOLO 2010 USMIANI 31"99

39 BULAI ALEXANDRU 2008 USMIANI 32"02

40 TRAPANI NICOLO' 2008 USMIANI 32"23

41 ROSIELLO LUCA 2009 USMIANI 32"32

42 MARINONI EDOARDO 2011 USMIANI 32"97

43 SANTORO LORENZO 2012 USMIANI 33"11

44 GAUDINO ANDREA 2011 USMIANI 33"29

45 ALUPOAE MATTEO 2010 USMIANI 33"95

46 MENEGHEL ANDREA 2011 USMIANI 34"08

47 VISCERA MARCO 2005 USMIANI 34"11

48 GNAPI BLA ALESSANDRO 2008 USMIANI 34"17

49 KAMBERI ARON 2009 USMIANI 34"30

50 TIBICHTE SAFOUNE 2008 USMIANI 34"37

51 PERLO ANDREA 2008 USMIANI 34"51

52 FIESTAS CASTILLO JAVIER 2006 USMIANI 34"78

53 VALLERO GIORGIO 2010 USMIANI 34"84

54 ALLIONE JACOPO 2009 USMIANI 34"85

55 PASSARO GABRIELE 2010 USMIANI 34"99

56 DAHRI RAYAN 2009 USMIANI 35"95

57 FIORIO PLA' DANIEL 2007 USMIANI 35"97

58 PRESOTTO GIOVANNI 2010 USMIANI 36"02

59 ZUCCA FABRIZIO 2006 USMIANI 36"05

60 GUGLIOTTA ANTONIO 2009 USMIANI 36"35

61 ZILLI NICOLO' 2008 USMIANI 36"41

62 GRANDINETTI VITTORIO 2010 SETTIMO 36"68

63 LEVEQUE KENNEDY 2010 USMIANI 36"80

64 TERMINIO LORENZO 2010 USMIANI 36"86

65 MARCHESINI PIETRO 2011 USMIANI 36"99

66 DEFILIPPI LUCA 2007 USMIANI 36"99

67 GARAU LORENZO 2008 USMIANI 37"17

68 MALFATTI TIAGO 2008 USMIANI 37"35

69 BALBONI DAVIDE 2011 USMIANI 37"36

70 GIORDANENGO GIACOMO 2009 USMIANI 37"63

71 PASTORE DAVIDE 2009 USMIANI 37"63



72 BROSSA ANDREA 2009 USMIANI 37"70

73 ACOTTO FABIO 2007 USMIANI 37"76

74 PITASSI RICCARDO 2011 USMIANI 38"06

75 GHIONE MATTEO 2011 USMIANI 38"09

76 MANICO ANDREA 2007 USMIANI 38"45

77 AWED MAHAD 2010 USMIANI 38"80

78 JANAH ADAM 2011 USMIANI 38"86

79 DE LUCA RICCARDO 2011 SETTIMO 39"64

80 SEMERARO SIMONE 2011 USMIANI 39"93

81 LIPARI RICCARDO 2009 USMIANI 41"13

82 TASSONI LORENZO 2011 USMIANI 42"46

83 SALVATO EDOARDO 2008 USMIANI 42"98

84 CANI FEDERICO 2011 USMIANI 43"12

85 PORTAS JACOPO 2010 USMIANI 43"41

86 FIORIO PLA' ABERA 2011 USMIANI 44"72

87 TERVANASIO GIOVANNI 2010 USMIANI 44"80

88 ZOCCALI ANTONIO 2010 SETTIMO 45"36

89 GARIBALDI NICOLO' 2012 USMIANI 46"60

90 VEGLIO RICCARDO 2008 USMIANI 46"62

91 ROSSI EDOARDO 2011 USMIANI 46"68

92 BRAILA JUSTIN 2008 SETTIMO 47"03

93 PILOLLI SIMONE 2011 USMIANI 47"13

94 BRAILA KEVIN 2011 SETTIMO 47"14

95 ALLAIS LORENZO 2011 USMIANI 48"12

96 COLANZI DAVIDE 2010 USMIANI 49"38

97 BARETTINI EDOARDO 2011 USMIANI 49"64

98 PLACENTINO ANDREA 2007 USMIANI 50"26

99 GIROTTO FRANCESCO 2011 SETTIMO 50"60

100 IACOVINO ETTORE 2010 USMIANI 50"78

101 CARRARO LORENZO 2011 USMIANI 51"23

102 GUIDA FLAVIO 2011 USMIANI 57"33

103 BISETTI LEONARDO 2010 USMIANI 65"58

104 CIOFFI LORENZO 2010 USMIANI 66"06

105 SAGLIETTI ALESSANDRO 2011 USMIANI 69"39

106 ANASTASI GIOVANNI 2008 USMIANI 70"66

107 MENEGHINI GREGORIO 2012 USMIANI 73"25

STILE FEMMINE

1 PELLEGRINI MARTINA 2004 USMIANI 16"17

2 BALZOLA LUISA 2007 USMIANI 16"70

3 OROFINO ARIANNA 2005 USMIANI 17"10

4 DI SALVATORE ALESSIA 2004 USMIANI 17"26

5 ULLOA ALESSIA 2002 USMIANI 17"68

5 VERDESIO ELENA 2003 USMIANI 17"68

7 NAPPI ILARIA 2007 USMIANI 18"42

8 ZACCONE FRANCESCA 2006 USMIANI 19"16

9 CECCHI CAROLA 2010 USMIANI 19"35

10 DELLI CARRI MARGHERITA 2008 USMIANI 19"60

11 BRESSAN MARICA 2006 USMIANI 19"80

12 IANNIELLO FLAVIA 2007 SETTIMO 20"33

13 CORBISIERO SOFIA 2007 USMIANI 20"38

14 DOLGETTA ELEONORA 2005 USMIANI 21"31



15 ARMIENTO GINEVRA 2007 USMIANI 21"51

16 MELLUSO GIORGIA 2008 USMIANI 21"57

17 PONCINA PAMELA 2007 SETTIMO 21"72

18 GOGGIO SARA 2010 USMIANI 21"86

19 GIACHINO FRANCESCA 2008 USMIANI 21"92

20 TUGUI BEATRICE 2005 USMIANI 22"10

21 LANFREDI ELISA 2007 USMIANI 22"52

22 BERRONE ELISABETTA 2007 USMIANI 22"53

23 GREGORIO SILVIA 2005 USMIANI 22"66

24 AGOSTINI GIORGIA 2007 USMIANI 22"87

25 VALLERO MARTA 2006 USMIANI 23"05

26 PORRELLO MARTINA 2008 USMIANI 23"06

27 SERRONE DAFNE 2007 USMIANI 23"31

28 DE ANGELI MARCELLA 2007 USMIANI 23"46

29 SERAFINO AURORA 2006 USMIANI 23"70

30 BALDOVIN ELENA 2008 USMIANI 23"91

31 DI MARTINO GIORGIA 2009 USMIANI 24"23

32 MEOLA GRETA 2010 USMIANI 24"54

33 ACQUAVIVA GINEVRA 2008 USMIANI 24"93

34 MEOLA REBECCA 2009 USMIANI 25"00

35 ZUNGRI FRANCESCA 2007 USMIANI 26"00

36 VELLANO ALESSANDRA 2008 USMIANI 26"02

37 GOBBI ELISA 2008 USMIANI 26"13

38 VIVIANO ELISA 2009 USMIANI 26"59

39 MAIOLANI VITTORIA 2010 USMIANI 27"25

40 RAMELLO GIORGIA 2009 USMIANI 27"25

41 VIGLIERCO MARTINA 2008 USMIANI 27"37

42 IULIANO GIADA 2008 SETTIMO 27"45

43 CAGLIANO VIOLA 2008 USMIANI 27"82

44 LAURANO VALENTINA 2010 SETTIMO 27"96

45 LAGANARO MARTINA 2008 USMIANI 28"08

46 PINTO AURORA 2006 USMIANI 28"32

47 PAGANINI ASIA 2009 SETTIMO 28"57

48 PASTORE ELEONORA 2007 USMIANI 29"17

49 ROSSATO REBECCA 2008 USMIANI 29"26

50 MANGANARO REBECCA 2008 USMIANI 29"29

51 MACALUSO GIORGIA 2010 USMIANI 29"30

52 PITTONI ERICA 2009 USMIANI 29"51

53 RIZZO MARIKA 2008 USMIANI 29"84

54 PAIRONE EMMA 2010 USMIANI 30"13

55 CASELLATO ANGELA 2006 USMIANI 30"41

56 GUIA NORTEGA KRISTEL 2011 USMIANI 31"05

57 DANGELO GIULIA 2008 USMIANI 31"53

58 FRANCHINO SVEVA 2009 USMIANI 31"83

59 DAMIANI RACHELE 2008 USMIANI 31"86

60 GAZZI MIRIAM 2010 SETTIMO 31"98

61 ROMANELLI SOFIA 2008 SETTIMO 32"45

62 TITO CLARISSA 2009 USMIANI 32"48

63 CILIA GINEVRA 2009 USMIANI 32"50

64 MAGLIANO CECILIA 2011 USMIANI 32"89

65 DEL SORDO ASIA 2009 USMIANI 33"26

66 PALMIERI ILARIA 2010 USMIANI 34"55

67 VIVANO SOFIA 2009 USMIANI 34"64



68 DARDO CHIARA 2010 USMIANI 34"82

69 LONGOBUCO CHIARA 2007 SETTIMO 34"86

70 STAFANO AGNESE 2010 USMIANI 35"13

71 MOLLO ARIANNA 2007 USMIANI 35"75

72 BIGICA MARTINA 2009 USMIANI 36"20

73 GONZALES NICOLE 2009 USMIANI 37"36

74 BEVILACQUA MARIASOLE 2010 USMIANI 37"48

75 CHIELI CARLOTTA 2010 USMIANI 38"22

76 DEVINO ALESSANDRA 2009 USMIANI 38"25

77 GRANDI SARA 2011 SETTIMO 38"65

78 VERARDI PAOLA 2009 USMIANI 38"67

79 ORSO GIULIA 2010 SETTIMO 41"87

80 PITASSI VITTORIA 2008 USMIANI 43"14

81 VISCONTE SOFIA 2011 USMIANI 43"29

82 CIMINO GIULIA 2009 SETTIMO 44"69

83 MELLUSO GIORGIA 2011 USMIANI 45"27

84 GIORDANO BEATRICE 2010 USMIANI 45"48

85 ALLAIS GIORGIA 2010 USMIANI 45"57

86 LENAZ ELISA 2009 USMIANI 47"79

STILE MASCHI

1 SOLDANO GABRIELE 2003 SETTIMO 14"04

2 TOGNASCA ANDREA 2003 USMIANI 14"57

3 ZUNGRI EMANUELE 2004 USMIANI 16"28

4 PATELLA ALESSANDRO 2005 USMIANI 16"53

5 BROCCARDI ALBERTO 2003 USMIANI 16"76

6 MARDARE ALESSANDRO 2004 USMIANI 18"00

7 SANTOVITO LUCA 2004 USMIANI 18"74

8 SACCONE RICCARDO 2004 USMIANI 18"80

9 CUTTONE YASHIN 2004 USMIANI 18"81

10 GAZZOLA EDOARDO 2004 USMIANI 19"56

11 MAGLIOCCA GIORGIO 2002 USMIANI 19"60

12 DE FRANCESCO DARIO 2004 USMIANI 19"94

13 PORPORINO EDOARDO 2005 SETTIMO 20"20

14 LONGHIN FEDERICO 2009 USMIANI 20"23

15 LAMBERTI MATTEO 2002 USMIANI 20"84

16 AMOROSO SIMONE 2006 USMIANI 20"86

17 ENEA GIANLUCA 2007 USMIANI 20"94

18 PITTATORE GABRIELE 2008 USMIANI 21"00

19 PITTONI STEFANO 2006 USMIANI 21"35

20 VARESANO ALESSANDRO 2008 SETTIMO 21"38

21 D'AUTIGLIO ALESSIO 2005 USMIANI 21"39

22 USELLI JACOPO 2005 USMIANI 21"39

23 PIERDOMENICO LUCA 2010 USMIANI 21"41

24 BERAUDO NICOLO' 2009 SETTIMO 21"95

25 EKUDI CEDRIC 2005 USMIANI 21"97

26 DI LAURO DIEGO 2008 USMIANI 22"05

27 BRILLANTE RICCARDO 2008 USMIANI 22"15

28 KAMBERI ARON 2009 USMIANI 22"32

29 PIVETTI LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 22"49

30 MAIOLANI FILIPPO 2009 USMIANI 22"51

31 FERRARO DAVIDE 2009 USMIANI 22"75



32 REGIS ANDREA 2008 USMIANI 22"90

33 CHIARENTIN CHRISTIAN 2005 USMIANI 22"94

34 SFERLAZZA TOMMASO 2009 USMIANI 23"16

35 BURNETE DANIEL 2009 SETTIMO 23"36

36 BRUNO FEDERICO 2007 USMIANI 23"37

37 CORRAO SIMONE 2004 USMIANI 23"75

38 HU CHRISTIAN 2005 USMIANI 23"95

39 GROSSATO SIMONE 2006 SETTIMO 24"48

40 OLOCCO PIETRO 2010 USMIANI 24"51

41 PUGNO EMANUELE 2010 USMIANI 24"60

42 CHIELI MATTIA 2007 USMIANI 25"44

43 ZAMBELLI MATTIA 2010 USMIANI 25"54

44 BERTONI LORENZO 2011 USMIANI 26"18

45 NIVELLO EDOARDO 2007 USMIANI 26"31

46 MANICO ANDREA 2007 USMIANI 26"40

47 MELTA LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 26"47

48 MALA MANUELE 2006 USMIANI 26"57

49 ZUCCA FABRIZIO 2006 USMIANI 27"25

50 GARAU LORENZO 2008 USMIANI 27"36

51 TRAPANI NICOLO' 2008 USMIANI 27"56

52 VINEIS EMANUELE 2009 USMIANI 27"81

53 PASSALACQUA PAOLO 2010 USMIANI 27"89

54 LA DONNA ALESSANDRO 2005 USMIANI 28"16

55 BUZOIU ERIK 2010 SETTIMO 28"29

56 D'ITALIA FEDERICO 2007 USMIANI 28"38

57 VALERIO EMANUELE 2010 USMIANI 28"68

58 MARINONI EDOARDO 2011 USMIANI 29"05

59 SANTORO LORENZO 2012 USMIANI 29"45

60 BRUNO GABRIELE 2009 USMIANI 29"61

61 FIORIO PLA' DANIEL 2007 USMIANI 29"75

62 VOLPES LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 30"00

63 GUGLIERMINOTTI EDOARDO 2010 USMIANI 30"04

64 FIESTAS CASTILLO JAVIER 2006 USMIANI 30"08

65 CERUTTI DAVIDE 2007 USMIANI 30"32

66 DOMIZI FRANCESCO 2010 USMIANI 30"79

67 GALLO CRISTIAN 2009 USMIANI 32"54

68 D'AMELIO DAVIDE 2009 USMIANI 32"88

69 GRANDINETTI VITTORIO 2010 SETTIMO 33"44

70 BROSSA ANDREA 2009 USMIANI 34"00

71 BALBONI DAVIDE 2011 USMIANI 34"89

72 VEGLIO RICCARDO 2008 USMIANI 35"57

73 DAHRI RAYAN 2009 USMIANI 35"64

74 PASTORE DAVIDE 2009 USMIANI 36"02

75 DEFILIPPI LUCA 2007 USMIANI 36"12

76 MENEGHEL ANDREA 2011 USMIANI 36"19

77 ROSIELLO LUCA 2009 USMIANI 36"57

78 VISCERA MARCO 2005 USMIANI 37"17

79 PERLO ANDREA 2008 USMIANI 39"53

80 ALLIONE JACOPO 2009 USMIANI 41"00

81 TERMINIO LORENZO 2010 USMIANI 42"00

82 ACOTTO FABIO 2007 USMIANI 44"79

83 DAVID ALESSANDRO 2008 USMIANI 44"92

84 PITASSI RICCARDO 2011 USMIANI 44"99



85 SEMERARO SIMONE 2011 USMIANI 49"13

86 AWED MAHAD 2010 USMIANI 49"23

87 GIORDANENGO GIACOMO 2009 USMIANI 55"93

RANA FEMMINE

1 VERDESIO ELENA 2003 USMIANI 21"02

2 NATALE ELISA 2006 USMIANI 21"39

3 CARATTI ELENA 2004 USMIANI 21"53

4 ULLOA ALESSIA 2002 USMIANI 21"87

5 VILLA CHIARA 2006 SETTIMO 22"19

6 OROFINO ARIANNA 2005 USMIANI 22"33

7 ZACCONE FRANCESCA 2006 USMIANI 22"92

8 COLLURA MARTINA 2007 USMIANI 23"64

9 CIAMBERLANDO NADIA 2007 USMIANI 25"95

10 DELLI CARRI MARGHERITA 2008 USMIANI 26"13

11 CECCHI CAROLA 2010 USMIANI 26"68

12 PONCINA PAMELA 2007 SETTIMO 26"86

13 CARATTI ALICE 2007 USMIANI 26"92

14 LO PRESTI SOFIA 2006 USMIANI 27"07

15 SANSALONE SOFIA 2006 USMIANI 27"42

16 ZUNGRI FRANCESCA 2007 USMIANI 28"00

17 MONTORO ARIANNA 2004 SETTIMO 28"12

18 GOBBI ELISA 2008 USMIANI 28"58

19 GOGGIO SARA 2010 USMIANI 29"05

20 MARTINOTTI BEATRICE 2009 USMIANI 29"42

21 BERRONE ELISABETTA 2007 USMIANI 30"45

22 MEOLA GRETA 2010 USMIANI 30"50

23 MELLUSO MATILDE 2008 USMIANI 30"78

24 LANFREDI ELISA 2007 USMIANI 30"99

25 TUGUI BEATRICE 2005 USMIANI 31"26

26 ACQUAVIVA GINEVRA 2008 USMIANI 31"42

27 CAGLIANO VIOLA 2008 USMIANI 32"14

28 MANGANARO REBECCA 2008 USMIANI 32"18

29 ROSSATO REBECCA 2008 USMIANI 32"61

30 RUBERTO SOFIA 2008 SETTIMO 32"77

31 TITO CLARISSA 2009 USMIANI 32"92

32 DE ANGELI MARCELLA 2007 USMIANI 34"36

33 QUARANTA ELEONORA 2006 USMIANI 35"37

34 AGUECI GRETA 2011 SETTIMO 35"81

35 MAZZONE CARLOTTA 2011 SETTIMO 35"99

36 BISCUOLA AGNESE 2010 USMIANI 37"06

37 LAURANO VALENTINA 2010 SETTIMO 37"38

38 GIACOMETTI MATILDE 2007 USMIANI 37"90

39 PEZZO AZZURRA 2009 USMIANI 42"59

40 CORNACCHIA ANNA 2010 USMIANI 43"41

41 VAUDETTI TERESA 2011 SETTIMO 43"52

42 BERLIER NICOLE 2010 USMIANI 48"51

RANA MASCHI

1 TOGNASCA ANDREA 2003 USMIANI 19"64

2 SOLDANO GABRIELE 2003 SETTIMO 19"70



3 ZUNGRI EMANUELE 2004 USMIANI 21"13

4 MAGLIOCCA GIORGIO 2002 USMIANI 21"92

5 DE FRANCESCO DARIO 2004 USMIANI 24"98

6 AMOROSO SIMONE 2006 USMIANI 25"47

7 GROSSATO SIMONE 2006 SETTIMO 25"60

8 MALAVENDA LUCA 2009 SETTIMO 26"52

9 BARBERIS EDOARDO 2009 SETTIMO 27"41

10 CORRAO SIMONE 2004 USMIANI 27"58

11 PONGA RICCARDO 2009 USMIANI 28"08

12 LONGHIN FEDERICO 2009 USMIANI 28"10

13 LA DONNA ALESSANDRO 2005 USMIANI 29"20

14 BURNETE DANIEL 2009 SETTIMO 29"51

15 BERAUDO NICOLO' 2009 SETTIMO 29"64

16 COFANI GABRIELE 2009 USMIANI 29"91

17 FERRARO DAVIDE 2009 USMIANI 29"95

18 REGIS ANDREA 2008 USMIANI 30"56

19 MALFATTI LEONARDO 2010 USMIANI 30"57

20 LO PRESTI STEFANO 2010 USMIANI 30"69

21 PIERDOMENICO LUCA 2010 USMIANI 30"70

22 PUGNO EMANUELE 2010 USMIANI 30"75

23 OLOCCO PIETRO 2010 USMIANI 30"95

24 CHIARENTIN CHRISTIAN 2005 USMIANI 30"95

25 ZINGARIELLO LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 31"17

26 ROMANO GIUSEPPE 2010 SETTIMO 31"27

27 IOP RICCARDO 2009 USMIANI 32"72

28 MAIOLANI FILIPPO 2009 SETTIMO 34"51

29 D'ITALIA FEDERICO 2007 USMIANI 39"80

30 VARESANO ALESSANDRO 2008 SETTIMO 41"00

31 DAVID ALESSANDRO 2008 USMIANI 47"93

FARFALLA FEMMINE

1 MARCIANO' ELEONORA 2005 USMIANI 16"17

2 CARATTI ELENA 2004 USMIANI 18"50

3 BALZOLA LUISA 2007 USMIANI 19"47

4 DI SALVATORE ALESSIA 2004 USMIANI 19"72

5 NATALE ELISA 2006 USMIANI 23"03

6 BONO MIRIAM 2007 USMIANI 23"72

7 MARTINOTTI BEATRICE 2008 USMIANI 26"42

8 GIACHINO FRANCESCA 2008 USMIANI 27"59

9 BALDOVIN ELENA 2008 USMIANI 28"04

FARFALLA MASCHI

1 PATELLA ALESSANDRO 2005 USMIANI 19"91

2 PITTORE LUIGI 2009 SETTIMO 25"02

3 MALAVENDA LUCA 2009 SETTIMO 25"14

4 PONGA RICCARDO 2009 USMIANI 25"26

5 PIVETTI LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 25"72

6 BARBERIS EDOARDO 2009 SETTIMO 26"04

7 SFERLAZZA TOMMASO 2009 USMIANI 28"00

8 EKUDI CEDRIC 2005 USMIANI 28"69

9 LO PRESTI STEFANO 2010 USMIANI 29"46

10 IOP RICCARDO 2009 USMIANI 30"76



11 VALERIO EMANUELE 2010 USMIANI 36"54

12 ROMANO GIUSEPPE 2010 SETTIMO 37"36


